Premium Granola - Sleeve

Rolled oats with a hint of molasses baked to a crisp golden cluster.
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Product Features

Need a great on-the-go snack for busy days or a start to your mornings? Try
Fieldstone® Bakery Original Premium Granola Packets! Portable, convenient and
delicious, rolled oats are mixed with a hint of molasses and then it's baked to a crisp
golden cluster. Each individual serving equals a 1-grain equivalent and provides 18
grams of whole grains, and meets the 35/10/35 guidelines for calories, saturated fat
and sugars. It also meets the USDA's Smart Snacks in Schools standards for
reimbursable school meals, a la carte lines, vending machines, school stores,

classroom parties, fundraisers, and other school events. You can use this granola in a
variety of ways, such as in yogurt parfaits with fresh fruit, topping for desserts or just

on its own! Meets FitPick® Select guidelines for Vending and Micro Markets.
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Manufacturer UPC Product Group Servings
McKee Foods Corporation 024300 09788 1 Granola (Cereal) 144 per Case
Shelf Life Serving Size Case Weight Packaging
270 Days 1.0 oz. Net Case WT 9.0 Ibs. 144 Wraps per Case

Individually Wrapped Gross Case WT 10.8 Ibs.

Nutrition Facts | Kosher
144 servings per container OU Kosher Dairy
Serving size 1 packet (28 g)
Amount per serving .
Calories 120 | Ingredients
% Daily Value~ Whole Grain Rolled Oats, Sugar, Canola Oil, Whole Grain Oat Flour, Brown Rice
Total F 4% . .
°:at:;ffd Fal05g rm Syrup, Molasses, Salt, Natural Flavor, Baking Soda, Mixed Tocopherols (added
Trans Fat Og to protect flavor).
Cholesterol Omg 0%
Sodium 70mg 3% .
Total Carbonydrate 205 = | Allergy Information
Dietary Fiber 2 7%
ool Suare B MAY CONTAIN WHEAT, SOY.
Includes 6g Added Sugars 12%
Protein 3g
Vitamin D Omeg 0%
Calcium 10mg 0%
Iron 0.8mg 4%
Potassium 80mg 0%
= The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a
sanving of food contributes to & dally dist. 2,000 calonies a
dary is used for general nutrition advice

Always refer to the product package for the most accurate nutrition information and up-to-date list of ingredients. Paper
copies of ingredients or nutrition information may quickly become obsolete as recipe and packaging changes are made. If
concerned with food allergies, do not rely on this document for purchase decisions - refer to the product package.
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